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QUEENSLAND

RANK
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11
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13
14
15
16
16
16
16
20
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27
27
27
32
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32
32
32
32
32
32
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
47
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47
47
47
47
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EQ LEADERBOARD

Participant Dressage - Novice

CURRENT OVERALL STANDINGS 2021

RIDER

Dianna Dahms
Shannon Dennison
Justine Murray
Milah Blue Hewlett
Camille Richards
Keith Dahms
Demia De Tonnerre
Nikki Liddell

Emma-jane Churchill
Participant EQ Leaderboard Awards: The following combinations on this EQ Leaderboard do not meet the eligibility requirements ie. Horse/rider combinations must have particij

Louise Bulman
Chanel Mason
Christine Dale
Georgia Creed
Shannen Donnelly
Camille Richards
Colleen Klosterman
Emily Pomfrett
Michelle Wagner
Norma Dwyer
Elise Tan

Ella Wilkie
Hannah Anderson
Anna Kerrison
Yvette Tarrier
Eleisha Ifield
Robyn Mccrae
Jess Falconer
Lesley Brodbeck
Ruth Gotterson
Tegan Dennien
Theresa Crawford
Jenna Champion
Kirsty Cameron
Lucy Philip
Luzette Leighton
Lynette Moore
Samantha Dean
Sarah Corr

Wendy Mcchesney-clark

Bonnie Turner
Georgia Lenehan
Jo Robins

Kim Abraham
Kim Jackson
Kylee Chandler
Natasha Van zyl
Alyssa Savage
Lesley Brodbeck
Melissa Forrest
Saffron Anderson
Solene Vernier
Susan Bailey
Tatiana Dorofeeff

HORSE

STOCKIE DUET
KINGSTON

ARAMIS M

BELLA WARRIOR

WHY WALTZ ROXANNE
SERIOUSLY WICKED
LANGTREE WALK ON BY
SAPPHIRE LAD

WELTS LUCIEN

DONATELLA TPH
BENCHMARK DUKE
CASANOVA

COLORADO RIVER

RED TSAR

WHY WALTZ ROXANNE
FINCH FARM CHARLESTON
FURST ZARA LOVE
SIRIUS BLACK

ELLEANOR

ATLANTIC

BACK STAGE

DELTRY ISSABELLA
PIRELLONE

DRAGON MOJO

BROKEN ARROW
ROCKING EMPIRE
BLACKRANGE MARGARITA
FLOWERVALE SANCHITA
BANDIT

CLASSIC HERO
YONDELLA DEFENDER
BELROCK VOLANTE
KOHINOOR PARK SATYRN
ALLEENA DAWN

DOLCE BROWNIE
PASSION POP

KALIMNA LANZA
CUSHAVON EGO MAGIC
ASHAM LOUELLA
KELECYN MR WRINKLES
CALVESTON FRIAR TUCK
BRUSTAR

AURA STAR

EVENINGS ECHO
BRAZZEN ROCK

JAYBEE ALEZANDRA
IDEAS MAN

LEXINGTON FURSTIN AFFAIR
SALIENT PARK RUBEN
BOONARA JORDON
SPARTONYX
GRENWOOD ROSEANNA
ON CONSIGNMENT

TOTAL
153
147
134
130
118
115

96
63
61

70
60
39
38
36
35
34
34
34
34
33
32
30
27
27
22
22
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

m ®

COOLOOLA 28 MAR
GLADSTONE 4 APR
PARK RIDGE 11 APR
OCKHAMPTON 17 APR
TOWNSVILLE 15-16 MAY
‘CABOOLTURE 16 MAY
|FIG TREE POCKET 23 MAY
GLADSTONE 29 MAY
SUMMERLAND 30 MAY
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13 17
7
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20
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NORTH QLD 11-12 SEP

37

31
35

33

40

21

CEDAR GROVE 12 SEP
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16

19

17
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|G TREE POCKET 3 OCT

GLADSTONE 26 SEP

g
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20

10

20

16
14

19

18

12

17

1., SAMFORD 20 OCT

20

18

19

17



47
55
56
56
56
56
60
60
60
60
64
64
66
66
66
69
69
71
72
72
72
75
75
77
77
79
79
81
82
82
82

Veronica Cash
Jessica Pinkerton
Alita Flannery
Kalei Rattenbury
Kylie Munn

Zoe Stokes
Christine Gralike
Nikki Olzard
Sarah Grzesiak
Tamieka Edwards
Kiah North

Skye Liikanen
Cara Kwiecien
Kristy Mawhirt
Sophie Green
Leigh Tsibogiannis
Lily Summers
Kirsten Mackie
Alison Jenkyn
Gabrielle Penna
Sharon Baker
Gabriela Alonso
Paul Mackie
Priscilla Cash
Racheal Spring
David Stewart
Sienna Pelto
Olivia Hamilton
Alyssa Savage
Bonnie Fuller
Gregory Lennon

SWING TIME MOZART
NOA PARK FREDDO
VALAQUEST

LEAWARRA FIREFLY
GARNET RANGER
BARRABADEEN CAPTAIN
RAEKHANI DONAUMITRI
| PLEAD GUILTY

TIME TO REMEMBER
DD DISTINCTION

TTF I'M A RIPPA

QS SURANNE

WALTER HENRY

ELITE WINCHESTER
DAVANTE ROYALE
CAVALLO ZENZERO
GEORGE OREILLY

MOSS LAKE PEKOE
ADLOO ZARA

SID

JUSTAGIVEN

ROUGE SECRET
BILLAGALL FANDANGO
REESVILLE DIAMOND TIARA
KAMILAORI MAVERICK
FAIRBANKS BELAIR
AUDACIA
MAVERICKISMYNAME
IDEAS MAN

THUNDER DOWN UNDER
ALICE
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